MEETING POSTING
IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF MGL 30A §§ 18-25

WEST BOYLSTON WATER DISTRICT November 3, 2016

Board/Commitee Name Date of Notice
183 WORCESTER STREET COMMIISSIONER'S ROOM
Meeting Place Conference Rm. No.
November 14, 2016 Rolert
Monday 6:00 p.m. i s
Date/Time of Meeting Clerk of Board or Bd. Member Signature

Meeting canceled/Postponed to:

Date of cancelation/Postponement

Notices and agendas are to be posted 48 hours in advance of the meetings excluding Saturdays,

Sundays, and legal holidays. Please note the hours of the Town Clerk’s Office to ensure that your

posting has satisfied this requirement.

List of the topics that the chair reasonably anticipates will be discussed at the meeting below and submit

to the Town Clerk. Use additional sheets if required.

6: 00 PM
6:05 PM
6:15 PM

6:30 P.M.

7:30 P.M.
7:45 P.M.
8:00 P.M.

Agenda

CONVENE MEETING

TREASURER’S REPORT

SUPERINTENDENT’S REPORT

OLD BUSINESS/NEW BUSINESS

No new business on agenda

READING AND APPROVAL OF MINUTES

ANY OTHER BUSINESS NOT REASONABLY ANTICIPATED
CLOSE MEETING




