

## MEETING POSTING IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF MGL 30A §§ 18-25

## **WEST BOYLSTON WATER DISTRICT**

November 9, 2016

Board/Commitee Name

Date of Notice

## **183 WORCESTER STREET**

**COMMISSIONER'S ROOM** 

Meeting Place

Conference Rm. No.

November 14, 2016 Monday 6:00 p.m.

Robert Brynzelson

Date/Time of Meeting

Clerk of Board or Bd. Member Signature

Meeting canceled/Postponed to:

Date of cancelation/Postponement

Notices and agendas are to be posted 48 hours in advance of the meetings excluding Saturdays, Sundays, and legal holidays. Please note the hours of the Town Clerk's Office to ensure that your posting has satisfied this requirement.

List of the topics that the chair reasonably anticipates will be discussed at the meeting below and submit to the Town Clerk. Use additional sheets if required.

## Agenda

6: 00 PM	CONVENE MEETING
6:05 PM	TREASURER'S REPORT
6:15 PM	SUPERINTENDENT'S REPORT
6:30 P.M.	OLD BUSINESS/NEW BUSINESS
	No new business on agenda
7:30 P.M.	READING AND APPROVAL OF MINUTES
7:45 P.M.	ANY OTHER BUSINESS NOT REASONABLY ANTICIPATED
8:00 P M	CLOSE MEETING